
Sr. 
No.

Name of creditor Type Form No. Claim 
Submitted

Claim Admitted Claim 
Disallowed

Securi
ty 

Intere
st

1 Andhra Bank
"C" 39,91,86,083    39,90,86,083           1,00,000       

yes

2 Union Bank
"C" 35,96,53,497    35,96,53,497           

-                yes

3 Hind Commerce Limited
"C" 29,96,242         29,96,242                -                

No

4 HDFC Bank
"C" 7,29,027           7,29,027                  -                

yes

Total of unrelated Financial creitor(A) 76,25,64,850   76,24,64,850         1,00,000      

Final Summary of all claims admitted

Financial creditor
(secured)


